
B2 D2A2

B1 D1

LUZERN PEN SET
Código SKU:102002

Plantilla de Impresión
Productos Promocionales

IMPRESIÓN EN SERIGRAFÍA:

POSICIÓN
B1 y D1

1 cm

4 
cm

POSICIÓN
B2 y D2:

1 cm

4.
5 

cm

POSICIÓN
A2:

1 cm

4.
5 

cm

B2 D2A2

B1 D1

IMPRESIÓN EN GRABADO LÁSER:

POSICIÓN
B1 y D1

0.6 cm

4 
cm

POSICIÓN
B2 y D2:

0.6 cm

4.
5 

cm

POSICIÓN
A2:

0.6 cm

4.
5 

cm


